NOVOSENSE
NSA2302: General Sensor Conditioner
with Digital Temperature Calibration
DatasheetV1.0
Product Overview
The NSA2302 is a highly integrated, low power
high precision sensor conditioner for general
resistive bridge sensors, which features a low

Fig7.3 Typical Application (I2C Output)
8.0 TAPE/REEL INFORMATION
9.0 ORDER INFORMATION
Part NO Unit Description
NSA2302-W Bare die
NSA2302_QMOR 2500ea/REEL MSOP10 package
10.0 HISTORY
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial Version 2020-10-29